
UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE

Face to Face 
delivery & 
assessment Unit Start Date Unit End Date Calculated Census Day

Vet Student Loan
portion for eligible
students 
(maximum cap
$10,717)

SITXFSA001 Use hygienic practices for food safety 20 14/03/2022 20/03/2022 Tuesday, 15 March 2022 $157.60

SITXFSA002 Participate in safe food handling practices 40 21/03/2022 3/04/2022 Wednesday, 23 March 2022 $315.20

SITHCCC001 Use food preparation equipment 20 4/04/2022 10/04/2022 Tuesday, 5 April 2022 $157.60

SITHCCC005
Prepare dishes using basic methods of 
cookery

40
11/04/2022 24/04/2022 Wednesday, 13 April 2022 $315.20

SITHCCC006 Prepare appetisers and salads 20 25/04/2022 1/05/2022 Tuesday, 26 April 2022 $157.60

SITHCCC007 Prepare stocks, sauces and soups 40 2/05/2022 15/05/2022 Wednesday, 4 May 2022 $315.20

SITXCOM005 Manage conflict 20 16/05/2022 22/05/2022 Tuesday, 17 May 2022 $157.60

SITHCCC008
Prepare vegetable, fruit, egg and
farinaceous dishes

40
27/06/2022 10/07/2022 Wednesday, 29 June 2022 $315.20

SITHCCC013 Prepare seafood dishes 40 11/07/2022 24/07/2022 Wednesday, 13 July 2022 $315.20

SITHCCC012 Prepare poultry dishes 40 25/07/2022 7/08/2022 Wednesday, 27 July 2022 $315.20

SITHCCC019 Produce cakes, pastries and breads 40 8/08/2022 21/08/2022 Wednesday, 10 August 2022 $315.20

SITHKOP002 Plan and cost basic menus 40 22/08/2022 4/09/2022 Wednesday, 24 August 2022 $315.20

SITHPAT006 Produce desserts 80 3/10/2022 30/10/2022 Saturday, 8 October 2022 $630.40

SITHCCC018
Prepare food to meet special dietary
requirements

60
31/10/2022 20/11/2022 Friday, 4 November 2022 $472.80

SITHCCC020 Work effectively as a cook 200 21/11/2022 4/12/2022 Wednesday, 23 November 2022 $1,576.00

BSBSUS401
Implement and monitor environmentally 
sustainable work practices

20
5/12/2022 11/12/2022 Tuesday, 6 December 2022 $157.60

SITXFIN003 Manage finances within a budget 40 16/01/2023 29/01/2023 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 $315.20

SITXMGT001 Monitor work operations 20 30/01/2023 5/02/2023 Tuesday, 31 January 2023 $157.60

SIT50416 Diploma of Hospitality Management 
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SITXWHS003
Implement and monitor work health and 
safety practices

40
6/02/2023 19/02/2023 Wednesday, 8 February 2023 $315.20

SITXHRM003 Lead and manage people 40 20/02/2023 5/03/2023 Wednesday, 22 February 2023 $315.20

BSBDIV501 Manage diversity in the workplace 60 6/03/2023 26/03/2023 Friday, 10 March 2023 $472.80
BSBMGT517      Manage operational plan 60 24/04/2023 14/05/2023 Friday, 28 April 2023 $472.80
SITXHRM002  Roster staff 40 15/05/2023 28/05/2023 Wednesday, 17 May 2023 $315.20

SITXGLC001
 Research and comply with regulatory 
requirements

80
29/05/2023 25/06/2023 Saturday, 3 June 2023 $630.40

SITXCCS007
 Enhance the customer service 
experiences

60
26/06/2023 16/07/2023 Friday, 30 June 2023 $472.80

SITXCCS008
 Develop and manage quality customer 
service

60
17/07/2023 6/08/2023 Friday, 21 July 2023 $472.80

SITXFIN004  Prepare and monitor budgets 40 7/08/2023 20/08/2023 Wednesday, 9 August 2023 $315.20

SITXMGT002
 Establish and conduct business 
relationships

60
21/08/2023 10/09/2023 Friday, 25 August 2023 $472.80

1360 $10,716.80Total 


